
UNITT H E  H O R I Z O N  

THE BALCONY (EXCEPT WEDNESDAY)

單價
QUANTITY
數量

UNIT

單價
QUANTITY
數量

* Your membership account will then be debited automatically.

 

 
  

Pick up Date & Time: 
提取日期及時間

Name of Member:
會員姓名

Membership No.:
會員號碼

Car Plate No.:
車牌號碼

Mobile No.: 
手提電話

 
Signature: 
簽名

Simply tick your order below and return by email marinadeli@aberdeenmarinaclub.com or WhatsApp 6390 0716 or call 2814 5302.
Pick up at main driveway between 11am to 7pm. Last order at 6.30pm. (available during restaurant operating hours)

Steamed BBQ pork buns 叉燒飽   

Steamed shrimp dumplings 蝦餃   

Steamed pork dumplings 燒賣  
Pan-fried rice �our rolls with XO chilli sauce XO醬煎腸粉

Barbecued pork 蜜汁叉燒   

Roasted pork belly 五香脆燒肉

Soya chicken (Half) 玫瑰豉油雞(半隻)

Deep-fried bean curd, chilli, garlic  避風塘豆腐粒

Crispy-fried farm chicken (Half) 金牌脆皮吊炸雞(半隻) 
Pan-fried �llet of beef Chinese style 中式煎牛柳

Sweet and sour pork 菠蘿咕嚕肉 

Sautéed scallops with broccoli 西蘭花炒帶子

Sautéed green kale with ginger sauce 薑汁炒芥蘭

Sautéed broccoli with garlic 蒜茸炒西蘭花

Fried rice, assorted meat wrapped in lotus leaf  飄香荷葉飯

Fried rice Fujian-style 福建炒飯

Stir-fried beef �at rice noodles with beef 乾炒牛河

Fried noodles Singapore-style 星州炒米

Bean curd-minced pork soup 肉碎豆腐粉絲湯
Tom yum goong 冬蔭功
Raw green papaya salad 青木瓜沙律*

�ai pomelo salad 泰式柚子沙律*

Satay skewers (Half dozen) 牛、雞或豬肉沙(半打)
Northern pork belly curry 泰北咖喱五花腩

Minced stir-fried chicken/pork 香葉辣椒免治雞肉/豬

Marinated grilled pork neck 燒豬頸肉伴秘製香辣酸子醬

Wok-fried long green eggplant, minced pork 香辣茄子炒肉碎*

Stir-fried cabbage sprouts 蒜茸炒椰菜苗

Stir-fried kale 鹹魚炒芥蘭
Crabmeat fried rice 泰式蟹肉炒飯

Char kway teow with pork 泰式豬肉炒貴刁

Sago-coconut pudding 香蘭葉西米糕

Fresh mango, sticky rice 香芒椰汁糯米飯

Yang Zhou fried rice 揚州炒飯

Braised noodles with shrimp dumplings in abalone sauce 鮑汁水餃撈粗麵

Braised pork with preserved vegetables 梅菜扣肉

Steamed minced pork with squid and water chestnuts 馬蹄吊片蒸肉餅

Braised assorted vegetables, preserved taro paste 南乳粗齋煲

Braised spotted garoupa brisket, white shiitake mushroom, soya bean paste
麵豉醬天白花菇炆星斑頭腩

$48

$76
$72
$80

$208

$198

$278

$98

$278

$208

$188

$188

$188

$168

$268

$498

$388

$138

$138

$218

$178

$228

$158

$178

$178

$118

$148

$118

$138

$248

$228

$298

$158
$178

$158

$178

$128

$128

$108

$208

$158

$78

$158

Cutlery 餐具:   Yes Noset

Ordered By  訂購人資料

 

Dal makhani set meal 印度豆咖喱

Impossible burger 素漢堡

Char kway teow 炒貴刁

Vietnamese beef noodle soup 越式牛肉湯河粉

Hainanese chicken rice (leg/breast) 海南雞飯 (雞脾/雞胸）

Nasi goreng 印尼炒飯

Mee udang 檳城辣蝦湯麵

�e Deck Club 會所三文治

Chicken and sweet corn soup 雞蓉粟米羹

Wagyu Cheese burger 芝士和牛漢堡

Braised bean curd in Lo Hon style 羅漢齋豆腐

Gyoza (8pcs) 日式煎餃子 (8隻)

Taiwanese style beef noodle soup 台灣牛肉湯麵

Beef rendang with steamed rice  巴東牛肉配白飯

Lamb rogan josh 印度羊肉咖喱

Baked pork chop rice 焗豬扒飯

T H E  D E C K UNIT
單價

QUANTITY
數量

$178

$128

$138

$138

$138

$148

$70

$138

$168

Pizza 薄餅* $128-
$148

$118

$98

$128

$138

$108

$168

Naan bread 印度烤餅 $42

$172

Each takeaway box/bag will charge $5
每個外賣盒/紙袋收取$5

Margherita / Hawaiian / pepperoni / BBQ Chicken
傳統風味 / 夏威夷 / 意大利辣肉腸 / 香烤雞肉

Pasta 意粉* $138-
$158AOP / arabiatta / classic bolognese / ham & mushroom alfredo

香辣橄欖油 / 香辣蕃茄醬 / 傳統肉醬 / 白汁磨菇火腿

Grilled marinated pork ribs  羅望子蜜汁燒排骨

Red curry (chicken/pork/vegetables) 椰汁紅咖喱 配雞/豬/雜菜

Massaman beef cheek curry 馬沙文咖喱牛面頰

Deep-fried shrimp cake 泰式蝦餅 $158

Traditional Pad �ai with chicken 泰式雞肉炒金邊粉 $208

Gyuniku koumiyaki 牛肉香味燒飯 $198

TAKEAWAY ORDER FORM 

* Vegetarian option available 可改為素食
Vegetarian

Please share your allergies and dietary requirements if any with our team.
如有任何食物敏感或需要特別膳食安排，請向服務員提供相關資料。

Red curry with roasted duck 椰汁紅咖喱烤鴨

Stir-fried spotted garoupa �llet, matsutake
松茸油泡星斑

251010

$145Green curry with chicken 椰汁青咖喱雞*


